APEX SC SERIES
3-Axis Servo Driven Traversing Robots
©2007 Sterling, Inc. Bulletin ST2-150.1 Specifications, appearances and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
The SC Series robot is for molding machines
from 80-4500 tons. The SC full AC servo robot
will maximize molder productivity while
minimizing capital expenditures. The PC based

* Operating voltage: 220/3/60
Model Number
Vertical Stroke,
mm (in.)
Kick Stroke, mm
(in.)
Traverse Stroke,
mm (in.)
Payload,
lbs.
Single stage vertical arm
SC-900-1710
864 (34) 360 (14.2)
1710 (67.3)
26.4
SC-900-1950 1950 (76.8)
SC-900-2130 2130 (83.9)
SC-900-2600 2600 (102.4)
SC-900-3000 3000 (118.1)
SC-1100-1950
1064 (41.9) 480 (18.9)
1950 (76.8)
SC-1100-2130 2130 (83.9)
SC-1100-2600 2600 (102.4)
SC-1100-3000 3000 (118.1)
SC-1300-2130
1264 (49.8) 600 (23.6)
2130 (83.9)
SC-1300-2600 2600 (102.4)
SC-1300-3000 3000 (118.1)
Model Number
Vertical Stroke,
mm (in.)
Kick Stroke, mm
(in.)
Traverse Stroke,
mm (in.)
Payload,
lbs.
Two stage telescopic vertical arm
SC-1500T-2190
1465 (57.7) 680 (26.8)
2190 (86.2)
66.0
SC-1500T-2310 2310 (90.9)
SC-1500T-2490 2490 (98.0)
SC-1500T-3000 3000 (118.1)
SC-1500T-3500 3500 (137.8)
SC-1700T-2310
1700 (66.9) 800 (31.5)
2310 (90.9)
SC-1700T-2490 2490 (98.0)
SC-1700T-3000 3000 (118.1)
SC-1700T-3500 3500 (137.8)
SC-2000T-2490
1945 (76.6) 920 (36.2)
2490 (98.0)
SC-2000T-3000 3000 (118.1)
SC-2000T-3500 3500 (137.8)
SC-2500T-3010
2465 (97.0) 1130 (44.5)
3010 (118.5)
110.0
SC-2500T-4000 4000 (157.5)
SC-2500T-5000 5000 (196.9)
SC-3000T-3010
2945 (115.9) 1310 (51.6)
3010 (118.5)
SC-3000T-4000 4000 (157.5)
SC-3000T-5000 5000 (196.9)